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SPARE PARTS
PIECES DÉTACHÉES

ACRYLIC 
ACRYLIQUE

CERAMIC
CÉRAMIQUE

R E C E V E U R S  D E  D O U C H E

4 4M O S A I C O

RECESSED .  ENCASTRER

5 3

5 8

O P E N 

F A C E

LOW PROFILE .  EXTRA-PLAT

1



SA
N

IN
D

U
SA

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

SH
OW

ER
 TR

AY
S .

 R
EC

EV
EU

RS
 D

E D
OU

CH
E



Perfection du receveur de douche :
Au-delà de la simple fonctionnalité se trouve une 
déclaration de design. Nos receveurs de douche 
incarnent des lignes épurées, des angles parfaits 
et une élégance minimaliste.  Sous cette simplicité 
se cache un souci méticuleux du détail et des 
proportions idéales, garantissant un ajustement 
parfait à votre espace douche, tandis que le design 
intemporel lui permet de s’intégrer facilement à 
n’importe quel style de salle de bain.

Shower Tray Perfection: 
Beyond mere functionality lies a design statement. 
Our shower trays embody clean lines, perfect 
angles, and minimalist elegance.  Beneath this 
simplicity lies a meticulous attention to detail and 
ideal proportions, ensuring a seamless fit within 
your shower space, while the timeless design 
allows it to easily integrate into any bathroom style.

SHOWER 
TRAYS

RECEVEURS 
DE DOUCHE
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MARINA STAR
·

MARINA PLUS
·

MARINA
STONIT

Minimalist design meets functionality. Marina shower trays’ 
collection offer a sleek aesthetic and multiple sizes and 
colours to perfectly complement your bathroom space, 
giving architects and homeowners the freedom to create the 
perfect bathroom oasis.

Le design minimaliste rencontre la fonctionnalité. Les 
collections de receveurs de douche Marina offrent une 
esthétique élégante et existent en plusieurs tailles et couleurs 
pour s’adapter parfaitement à votre espace de salle de bain, 
offrant aux architectes et aux propriétaires la liberté de créer 
l’oasis de salle de bain idéale.
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A V A I L A B L E  D I M E N S I O N S
D I M E N S I O N S  D I S P O N I B L E S

S Y M B O L S
S Y M B O L E S

Floor standing
Poser

Extra-flat
Extra-plat

Class 3 anti-slip
Antidérapant classe 3

Water Debit
Débit d’eau

Cut to Measure
Couper à la taille

Anti-bacterial
Antibactérien

White
Blanc
RAL 9003
PRODUCT REF.+00
RÉF. PRODUIT+00

Beige
Beige
RAL 1013
PRODUCT REF.+02
RÉF. PRODUIT+02

Grey
Gris
RAL 7047
PRODUCT REF.+03
RÉF. PRODUIT+03

Black
Noir
RAL 9005
PRODUCT REF.+06
RÉF. PRODUIT+06

A V A I L A B L E  C O L O U R S
C O U L E U R S  D I S P O N I B L E S
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Shower tray in Stonit, finished with High Quality ISO-NPG-H 
Sanitary Gelcoat. Class 3 anti-slip and antibacterial. Waste 
included. Allows cut to measure.
In white RAL 9003, beige RAL 1013, grey RAL 7047 or black 
RAL 9005 (other RAL colors by request). 

Receveur de douche en Stonit avec une finition de Haute 
Qualité en Gel Coat  sanitaire ISO-NPG-H. Classe 3 anti-
dérapant et antibactérien. Vidage inclus. Possibilité de 
découpe sur mesure.
Coloris: blanc RAL 9003, beige RAL 1013, gris RAL 7047 ou 
noir RAL 9005 (possibilité d’autres RAL).
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MARINA
STAR

CM A B C KG

9 7 0 7 0 0 7 0 70X70 700 700 30 23.5

9 7 0 8 0 0 7 0 80X70 800 700 30 27.0

9 7 0 8 0 0 8 0 80X80 800 800 30 31.0

9 7 0 9 0 0 7 0 90X70 900 700 30 30.5

9 7 0 9 0 0 8 0 90X80 900 800 30 35.0

9 7 0 9 0 0 9 0 90X90 900 900 30 39.0

9 7 1 0 0 0 7 0 100X70 1000 700 30 34.0

9 7 1 0 0 0 8 0 100X80 1000 800 30 39.0

9 7 1 0 0 0 9 0 100X90 1000 900 30 43.5

9 7 1 0 0 1 0 0 100X100 1000 1000 30 48.0

9 7 1 1 0 0 7 0 110X70 1100 700 30 37.0

9 7 1 1 0 0 8 0 110X80 1100 800 30 42.5

9 7 1 1 0 0 9 0 110X90 1100 900 30 47.5

9 7 1 1 0 1 0 0 110X100 1100 1000 30 53.0

CM A B C KG

9 7 1 2 0 0 7 0 120X70 1200 700 30 40.5

9 7 1 2 0 0 8 0 120X80 1200 800 30 46.0

9 7 1 2 0 0 9 0 120X90 1200 900 30 52.0

9 7 1 2 0 1 0 0 120X100 1200 1000 30 58.0

9 7 1 2 0 1 2 0 120X120 1200 1200 30 69.5

9 7 1 3 0 0 7 0 130X70 1300 700 30 44.0

9 7 1 3 0 0 8 0 130X80 1300 800 30 50.0

9 7 1 3 0 0 9 0 130X90 1300 900 30 56.5

9 7 1 3 0 1 0 0 130X100 1300 1000 30 62.5

9 7 1 3 0 1 2 0 130X120 1300 1200 30 75.0

9 7 1 4 0 0 7 0 140X70 1400 700 30 47.0

9 7 1 4 0 0 8 0 140X80 1400 800 30 54.0

9 7 1 4 0 0 9 0 140X90 1400 900 30 60.5

9 7 1 4 0 1 0 0 140X100 1400 1000 30 67.5

9 7 1 4 0 1 2 0 140X120 1400 1200 30 81.0

9 7 1 4 0 1 4 0 140X140 1400 1400 30 94.0

S T O N I T

E X T R A - F L AT  M A R I N A  S TA R
M A R I N A  S TA R  E X T R A - P L AT

A V A I L A B L E  C O L O U R S
C O U L E U R S  D I S P O N I B L E S

Floor standing
Poser

Extra-flat
Extra-plat

Cut to Measure
Couper à la taille

Anti-bacterial
Antibactérienne

Class 3 anti-slip
Antidérapant Classe 3

Water Debit
Débit d’eau

White
Blanc
RAL 9003

Product Ref.+00
Réf. Produit+00

Beige
Beige
RAL 1013

Product Ref.+02
Réf. Produit+02

Grey
Gris
RAL 7047

Product Ref. +03
Réf. Produit+03

Black
Noir
RAL 9005

Product Ref.+06
Réf. Produit+06

A

C

9065

B

SYMBOLS / SYMBOLES
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MARINA
STAR
S T O N I T

CM A B C KG

9 7 1 5 0 0 7 0 150X70 1500 700 30 50.5

9 7 1 5 0 0 8 0 150X80 1500 800 30 58.0

9 7 1 5 0 0 9 0 150X90 1500 900 30 65.0

9 7 1 5 0 1 0 0 150X100 1500 1000 30 72.0

9 7 1 5 0 1 2 0 150X120 1500 1200 30 86.5

9 7 1 5 0 1 4 0 150X140 1500 1400 30 101.0

9 7 1 6 0 0 7 0 160X70 1600 700 30 54.0

9 7 1 6 0 0 8 0 160X80 1600 800 30 61.5

9 7 1 6 0 0 9 0 160X90 1600 900 30 69.5

9 7 1 6 0 1 0 0 160X100 1600 1000 30 77.0

9 7 1 6 0 1 2 0 160X120 1600 1200 30 92.0

9 7 1 6 0 1 4 0 160X140 1600 1400 30 108.0

9 7 1 7 0 0 7 0 170X70 1700 700 30 57.0

9 7 1 7 0 0 8 0 170X80 1700 800 30 65.0

9 7 1 7 0 0 9 0 170X90 1700 900 30 74.0

9 7 1 7 0 1 0 0 170X100 1700 1000 30 82.0

9 7 1 7 0 1 2 0 170X120 1700 1200 30 98.0

9 7 1 7 0 1 4 0 170X140 1700 1400 30 114.5

CM A B C KG

9 7 1 8 0 0 7 0 180X70 1800 700 30 60.5

9 7 1 8 0 0 8 0 180X80 1800 800 30 69.0

9 7 1 8 0 0 9 0 180X90 1800 900 30 78.0

9 7 1 8 0 1 0 0 180X100 1800 1000 30 86.5

9 7 1 8 0 1 2 0 180X120 1800 1200 30 104.0

9 7 1 8 0 1 4 0 180X140 1800 1400 30 112.0

9 7 1 9 0 0 7 0 190X70 1900 700 30 59.0

9 7 1 9 0 0 8 0 190X80 1900 800 30 67.5

9 7 1 9 0 0 9 0 190X90 1900 900 30 76.0

9 7 1 9 0 1 0 0 190X100 1900 1000 30 84.0

9 7 1 9 0 1 2 0 190X120 1900 1200 30 101.0

9 7 1 9 0 1 4 0 190X140 1900 1400 30 118.0

9 7 2 0 0 0 7 0 200X70 2000 700 30 62.0

9 7 2 0 0 0 8 0 200X80 2000 800 30 71.0

9 7 2 0 0 0 9 0 200X90 2000 900 30 80.0

9 7 2 0 0 1 0 0 200X100 2000 1000 30 89.0

9 7 2 0 0 1 2 0 200X120 2000 1200 30 106.5

9 7 2 0 0 1 4 0 200X140 2000 1400 30 124.0

Floor standing
Poser

Extra-flat
Extra-plat

Cut to Measure
Couper à la taille

Anti-bacterial
Antibactérienne

Class 3 anti-slip
Antidérapant Classe 3

Water Debit
Débit d’eau

SYMBOLS / SYMBOLES
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MARINA
STAR

S T O N I T

CM A B C KG

9 7 2 2 0 0 7 0 220X70 2200 700 30 83.0

9 7 2 2 0 0 8 0 220X80 2200 800 30 95.0

9 7 2 2 0 0 9 0 220X90 2200 900 30 107.0

9 7 2 2 0 1 0 0 220X100 2200 1000 30 119.0

9 7 2 2 0 1 2 0 220X120 2200 1200 30 131.0

9 7 2 2 0 1 4 0 220X140 2200 1400 30 152.5

9 7 2 5 0 0 7 0 250X70 2500 700 30 87.0

9 7 2 5 0 0 8 0 250X80 2500 800 30 99.0

9 7 2 5 0 0 9 0 250X90 2500 900 30 111.5

9 7 2 5 0 1 0 0 250X100 2500 1000 30 124.0

9 7 2 5 0 1 2 0 250X120 2500 1200 30 148.0

9 7 2 5 0 1 4 0 250X140 2500 1400 30 174.0

CM A B C KG

9 7 2 6 0 0 7 0 260X70 2600 700 30 90.0

9 7 2 6 0 0 8 0 260X80 2600 800 30 103.0

9 7 2 6 0 0 9 0 260X90 2600 900 30 116.0

9 7 2 6 0 1 0 0 260X100 2600 1000 30 129.0

9 7 2 6 0 1 2 0 260X120 2600 1200 30 155.0

9 7 2 6 0 1 4 0 260X140 2600 1400 30 180.5

9 7 2 8 0 0 7 0 280X70 2800 700 30 57.5

9 7 2 8 0 0 8 0 280X80 2800 800 30 111.0

9 7 2 8 0 0 9 0 280X90 2800 900 30 125.0

9 7 2 8 0 1 0 0 280X100 2800 1000 30 138.5

9 7 2 8 0 1 2 0 280X120 2800 1200 30 166.5

9 7 2 8 0 1 4 0 280X140 2800 1400 30 195.5

E X T R A - F L AT  M A R I N A  S TA R
M A R I N A  S TA R  E X T R A - P L AT

A

C

9065

B

A V A I L A B L E  C O L O U R S
C O U L E U R S  D I S P O N I B L E S

White
Blanc
RAL 9003

Product Ref.+00
Réf. Produit+00

Beige
Beige
RAL 1013

Product Ref.+02
Réf. Produit+02

Grey
Gris
RAL 7047

Product Ref. +03
Réf. Produit+03

Black
Noir
RAL 9005

Product Ref.+06
Réf. Produit+06

Floor standing
Poser

Extra-flat
Extra-plat

Cut to Measure
Couper à la taille

Anti-bacterial
Antibactérienne

Class 3 anti-slip
Antidérapant Classe 3

Water Debit
Débit d’eau

SYMBOLS / SYMBOLES
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0 2001901801701601501401301201101009080

A V A I L A B L E  D I M E N S I O N S
D I M E N S I O N S  D I S P O N I B L E S

S Y M B O L S
S Y M B O L E S

70

Floor standing
Poser

Extra-flat
Extra-plat

Class 3 anti-slip
Antidérapant classe 3

Water Debit
Débit d’eau

Cut to Measure
Couper à la taille

Anti-bacterial
Antibactérien

White
Blanc
RAL 9003
PRODUCT REF.+00
RÉF. PRODUIT+00

Beige
Beige
RAL 1013
PRODUCT REF.+02
RÉF. PRODUIT+02

Grey
Gris
RAL 7047
PRODUCT REF.+03
RÉF. PRODUIT+03

Black
Noir
RAL 9005
PRODUCT REF.+06
RÉF. PRODUIT+06

A V A I L A B L E  C O L O U R S
C O U L E U R S  D I S P O N I B L E S

1 2

SA
N

IN
D

U
SA

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

SH
OW

ER
 TR

AY
S .

 R
EC

EV
EU

RS
 D

E D
OU

CH
E



Shower tray in Stonit, finished with High Quality ISO-NPG-H 
Sanitary Gelcoat. Class 3 anti-slip and antibacterial. Waste 
included. Allows cut to measure.
In white RAL 9003, beige RAL 1013, grey RAL 7047 or black 
RAL 9005 (other RAL colors by request). 

Receveur de douche en Stonit avec revêtement en résine 
polyester et charges minérales avec une finition lisse en Gel Coat 
sanitaire ISO-NPG-H. Classe 3 anti-dérapant et antibactérien. 
Vidage inclus. Possibilité de découpe sur mesure.
Coloris: blanc RAL 9003, beige RAL 1013, gris RAL 7047 ou 
noir RAL 9005 (possibilité d’autres RAL).
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A

250

Ø90

B

D

C

CM A B C D KG

9 6 0 7 0 0 7 0 70X70 700 700 350 30 24.0

9 6 0 8 0 0 7 0 80X70 800 700 350 30 27.0

9 6 0 8 0 0 8 0 80X80 800 800 400 30 31.5

9 6 0 9 0 0 7 0 90X70 900 700 350 30 31.0

9 6 0 9 0 0 8 0 90X80 900 800 400 30 35.5

9 6 0 9 0 0 9 0 90X90 900 900 450 30 40.0

9 6 1 0 0 0 7 0 100X70 1000 700 350 30 35.5

9 6 1 0 0 0 8 0 100X80 1000 800 400 30 39.5

9 6 1 0 0 0 9 0 100X90 1000 900 450 30 44.0

9 6 1 0 0 1 0 0 100X100 1000 1000 500 30 49.0

9 6 1 1 0 0 7 0 110X70 1100 700 350 30 38.0

9 6 1 1 0 0 8 0 110X80 1100 800 400 30 43.5

9 6 1 1 0 0 9 0 110X90 1100 900 450 30 48.5

CM A B C D KG

9 6 1 1 0 1 0 0 110X100 1100 1000 500 30 54.0

9 6 1 2 0 0 7 0 120X70 1200 700 350 30 41.5

9 6 1 2 0 0 8 0 120X80 1200 800 400 30 47.0

9 6 1 2 0 0 9 0 120X90 1200 900 450 30 53.0

9 6 1 2 0 1 0 0 120X100 1200 1000 500 30 59.0

9 6 1 3 0 0 7 0 130X70 1300 700 350 30 44.5

9 6 1 3 0 0 8 0 130X80 1300 800 400 30 51.0

9 6 1 3 0 0 9 0 130X90 1300 900 450 30 57.5

9 6 1 3 0 1 0 0 130X100 1300 1000 500 30 62.5

9 6 1 4 0 0 7 0 140X70 1400 700 350 30 47.5

9 6 1 4 0 0 8 0 140X80 1400 800 400 30 55.0

9 6 1 4 0 0 9 0 140X90 1400 900 450 30 62.0

9 6 1 4 0 1 0 0 140X100 1400 1000 500 30 68.5

E X T R A - F L AT  M A R I N A  P L U S
M A R I N A  P L U S  E X T R A - P L AT

MARINA
PLUS

S T O N I T

A V A I L A B L E  C O L O U R S
C O U L E U R S  D I S P O N I B L E S

White
Blanc
RAL 9003

Product Ref.+00
Réf. Produit+00

Beige
Beige
RAL 1013

Product Ref.+02
Réf. Produit+02

Grey
Gris
RAL 7047

Product Ref. +03
Réf. Produit+03

Black
Noir
RAL 9005

Product Ref.+06
Réf. Produit+06

Floor standing
Poser

Extra-flat
Extra-plat

Cut to Measure
Couper à la taille

Anti-bacterial
Antibactérienne

Class 3 anti-slip
Antidérapant Classe 3

Water Debit
Débit d’eau

SYMBOLS / SYMBOLES

1 7



MARINA
PLUS
S T O N I T

A

250

Ø90

B

D

C

CM A B C D KG

9 6 1 5 0 0 7 0 150X70 1500 700 350 30 51.5

9 6 1 5 0 0 8 0 150X80 1500 800 400 30 59.0

9 6 1 5 0 0 9 0 150X90 1500 900 450 30 66.0

9 6 1 5 0 1 0 0 150X100 1500 1000 500 30 73.5

9 6 1 6 0 0 7 0 160X70 1600 700 350 30 54.5

9 6 1 6 0 0 8 0 160X80 1600 800 400 30 63.0

9 6 1 6 0 0 9 0 160X90 1600 900 450 30 70.5

9 6 1 6 0 1 0 0 160X100 1600 1000 500 30 78.5

9 6 1 7 0 0 7 0 170X70 1700 700 350 30 57.5

9 6 1 7 0 0 8 0 170X80 1700 800 400 30 66.5

9 6 1 7 0 0 9 0 170X90 1700 900 450 30 75.0

9 6 1 7 0 1 0 0 170X100 1700 1000 500 30 84.0

CM A B C D KG

9 6 1 8 0 0 7 0 180X70 1800 700 350 30 62.0

9 6 1 8 0 0 8 0 180X80 1800 800 400 30 70.5

9 6 1 8 0 0 9 0 180X90 1800 900 450 30 80.0

9 6 1 8 0 1 0 0 180X100 1800 1000 500 30 88.0

9 6 1 9 0 0 7 0 190X70 1900 700 350 30 65.0

9 6 1 9 0 0 8 0 190X80 1900 800 400 30 75.0

9 6 1 9 0 0 9 0 190X90 1900 900 450 30 84.0

9 6 1 9 0 1 0 0 190X100 1900 1000 500 30 92.5

9 6 2 0 0 0 7 0 200X70 2000 700 350 30 69.0

9 6 2 0 0 0 8 0 200X80 2000 800 400 30 78.5

9 6 2 0 0 0 9 0 200X90 2000 900 450 30 88.0

9 6 2 0 0 1 0 0 200X100 2000 1000 500 30 98.0

E X T R A - F L AT  M A R I N A  P L U S
M A R I N A  P L U S  E X T R A - P L AT

White
Blanc
RAL 9003

Product Ref.+00
Réf. Produit+00

Beige
Beige
RAL 1013

Product Ref.+02
Réf. Produit+02

Grey
Gris
RAL 7047

Product Ref. +03
Réf. Produit+03

Black
Noir
RAL 9005

Product Ref.+06
Réf. Produit+06

A V A I L A B L E  C O L O U R S
C O U L E U R S  D I S P O N I B L E S

Floor standing
Poser

Extra-flat
Extra-plat

Cut to Measure
Couper à la taille

Anti-bacterial
Antibactérienne

Class 3 anti-slip
Antidérapant Classe 3

Water Debit
Débit d’eau

SYMBOLS / SYMBOLES
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A

250

Ø90

B

D

C

CM A B C D KG

9 6 2 1 0 0 7 0 210X70 2100 700 350 30 72.0

9 6 2 1 0 0 8 0 210X80 2100 800 400 30 82.5

9 6 2 1 0 0 9 0 210X90 2100 900 450 30 93.0

9 6 2 1 0 1 0 0 210X100 2100 1000 500 30 103.0

9 6 2 2 0 0 7 0 220X70 2200 700 350 30 75.5

9 6 2 2 0 0 8 0 220X80 2200 800 400 30 86.5

9 6 2 2 0 0 9 0 220X90 2200 900 450 30 97.0

9 6 2 2 0 1 0 0 220X100 2200 1000 500 30 108.0

CM A B C D KG

9 6 2 4 0 0 7 0 240X70 2400 700 350 30 82.5

9 6 2 4 0 0 8 0 240X80 2400 800 400 30 94.0

9 6 2 4 0 0 9 0 240X90 2400 900 450 30 106.0

9 6 2 4 0 1 0 0 240X100 2400 1000 500 30 118.0

9 6 2 6 0 0 7 0 260X70 2600 700 350 30 90.0

9 6 2 6 0 0 8 0 260X80 2600 800 400 30 102.0

9 6 2 6 0 0 9 0 260X90 2600 900 450 30 115.0

9 6 2 6 0 1 0 0 260X100 2600 1000 500 30 127.5

E X T R A - F L AT  M A R I N A  P L U S
M A R I N A  P L U S  E X T R A - P L AT

MARINA
PLUS

S T O N I T

A V A I L A B L E  C O L O U R S
C O U L E U R S  D I S P O N I B L E S

White
Blanc
RAL 9003

Product Ref.+00
Réf. Produit+00

Beige
Beige
RAL 1013

Product Ref.+02
Réf. Produit+02

Grey
Gris
RAL 7047

Product Ref. +03
Réf. Produit+03

Black
Noir
RAL 9005

Product Ref.+06
Réf. Produit+06

Floor standing
Poser

Extra-flat
Extra-plat

Cut to Measure
Couper à la taille

Anti-bacterial
Antibactérienne

Class 3 anti-slip
Antidérapant Classe 3

Water Debit
Débit d’eau

SYMBOLS / SYMBOLES

2 1



0 200190180170160150140130120110100908070

White
Blanc
RAL 9003
PRODUCT REF.+00
RÉF. PRODUIT+00

Beige
Beige
RAL 1013
PRODUCT REF.+02
RÉF. PRODUIT+02

Grey
Gris
RAL 7047
PRODUCT REF.+03
RÉF. PRODUIT+03

Black
Noir
RAL 9005
PRODUCT REF.+06
RÉF. PRODUIT+06

Floor standing
Poser

Extra-flat
Extra-plat

Class 3 anti-slip
Antidérapant classe 3

Anti-bacterial
Antibactérien

Water Debit
Débit d’eau

A V A I L A B L E  D I M E N S I O N S
D I M E N S I O N S  D I S P O N I B L E S

A V A I L A B L E  C O L O U R S
C O U L E U R S  D I S P O N I B L E S

S Y M B O L S
S Y M B O L E S

Cut to Measure
Couper à la taille

Textured
Texturé
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Shower tray in Stonit, finished with High Quality ISO-NPG-H 
Sanitary Gelcoat with slate texture. Class 3 anti-slip and 
antibacterial. Waste included. Allows cut to measure.
In white RAL 9003, beige RAL 1013, grey RAL 7047 or black 
RAL 9005 (other RAL colors by request). 

Receveur de douche en Stonit avec revêtement en résine 
polyester et charges minérales avec une finition schiste.
Classe 3 anti-dérapant et antibactérien. Vidage inclus.
Possibilité de découpe sur mesure.
Coloris: blanc RAL 9003, beige RAL 1013, gris RAL 7047 ou 
noir RAL 9005 (possibilité d’autres RAL).
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MARINA
S T O N I T
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MARINA
S T O N I T

CM A B C D E KG

9 5 0 7 0 0 7 0 70X70 700 700 250 350 28 23.5

9 5 0 8 0 0 7 0 80X70 800 700 250 350 28 27.0

9 5 0 8 0 0 8 0 80X80 800 800 250 400 28 31.0

9 5 0 9 0 0 7 0 90X70 900 700 250 350 28 30.5

9 5 0 9 0 0 8 0 90X80 900 800 250 400 28 35.0

9 5 0 9 0 0 9 0 90X90 900 900 250 450 28 39.0

9 5 1 0 0 0 7 0 100X70 1000 700 250 350 28 34.0

9 5 1 0 0 0 8 0 100X80 1000 800 250 400 28 38.5

9 5 1 0 0 0 9 0 100X90 1000 900 250 450 28 43.5

9 5 1 0 0 1 0 0 100X100 1000 1000 250 500 28 48.0

CM A B C D E KG

9 5 1 1 0 0 7 0 110X70 1100 700 250 350 28 37.0

9 5 1 1 0 0 8 0 110X80 1100 800 250 400 28 42.5

9 5 1 1 0 0 9 0 110X90 1100 900 250 450 28 47.5

9 5 1 1 0 1 0 0 110X100 1100 1000 250 500 28 53.0

9 5 1 2 0 0 7 0 120X70 1200 700 250 350 28 40.5

9 5 1 2 0 0 8 0 120X80 1200 800 250 400 28 46.0

9 5 1 2 0 0 9 0 120X90 1200 900 250 450 28 52.0

9 5 1 2 0 1 0 0 120X100 1200 1000 250 500 28 58.0

9 5 1 2 0 1 2 0 120X120 1200 1200 450 600 28 70.0

9 5 1 3 0 0 7 0 130X70 1300 700 350 350 28 44.0

9 5 1 3 0 0 8 0 130X80 1300 800 350 400 28 50.0

9 5 1 3 0 0 9 0 130X90 1300 900 350 450 28 56.5

9 5 1 3 0 1 0 0 130X100 1300 1000 350 500 28 62.5

9 5 1 3 0 1 2 0 130X120 1300 1200 350 600 28 75.0

E X T R A - F L AT  M A R I N A 
M A R I N A  E X T R A - P L AT

A

C

Ø90

B

D

E

A V A I L A B L E  C O L O U R S
C O U L E U R S  D I S P O N I B L E S

White
Blanc
RAL 9003

Product Ref.+00
Réf. Produit+00

Beige
Beige
RAL 1013

Product Ref.+02
Réf. Produit+02

Grey
Gris
RAL 7047

Product Ref. +03
Réf. Produit+03

Black
Noir
RAL 9005

Product Ref.+06
Réf. Produit+06

Floor standing
Poser

Extra-flat
Extra-plat

Cut to Measure
Couper à la taille

Anti-bacterial
Antibactérienne

Class 3 anti-slip
Antidérapant Classe 3

Water Debit
Débit d’eau

SYMBOLS / SYMBOLES

Textured
Texturé
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MARINA
S T O N I T

CM A B C D E KG

9 5 1 4 0 0 7 0 140X70 1400 700 350 350 28 47.5

9 5 1 4 0 0 8 0 140X80 1400 800 350 400 28 54.0

9 5 1 4 0 0 9 0 140X90 1400 900 350 450 28 60.5

9 5 1 4 0 1 0 0 140X100 1400 1000 350 500 28 67.5

9 5 1 4 0 1 2 0 140X120 1400 1200 450 600 28 81.0

9 5 1 5 0 0 7 0 150X70 1500 700 350 350 28 50.5

9 5 1 5 0 0 8 0 150X80 1500 800 350 400 28 58.0

9 5 1 5 0 0 9 0 150X90 1500 900 350 450 28 65.0

9 5 1 5 0 1 0 0 150X100 1500 1000 350 500 28 72.5

9 5 1 5 0 1 2 0 150X120 1500 1200 450 600 28 86.5

9 5 1 6 0 0 7 0 160X70 1600 700 450 350 28 54.0

9 5 1 6 0 0 8 0 160X80 1600 800 450 400 28 61.5

9 5 1 6 0 0 9 0 160X90 1600 900 450 450 28 65.5

9 5 1 6 0 1 0 0 160X100 1600 1000 450 500 28 77.0

9 5 1 6 0 1 2 0 160X120 1600 1200 450 600 28 92.5

CM A B C D E KG

9 5 1 7 0 0 7 0 170X70 1700 700 450 350 28 57.5

9 5 1 7 0 0 8 0 170X80 1700 800 450 400 28 65.5

9 5 1 7 0 0 9 0 170X90 1700 900 450 450 28 74.0

9 5 1 7 0 1 0 0 170X100 1700 1000 450 500 28 82.0

9 5 1 7 0 1 2 0 170X120 1700 1200 450 600 28 98.0

9 5 1 8 0 0 7 0 180X70 1800 700 450 350 28 60.5

9 5 1 8 0 0 8 0 180X80 1800 800 450 400 28 70.0

9 5 1 8 0 0 9 0 180X90 1800 900 450 450 28 78.0

9 5 1 8 0 1 0 0 180X100 1800 1000 450 500 28 86.5

9 5 1 8 0 1 2 0 180X120 1800 1200 450 600 28 104.0

9 5 1 9 0 0 7 0 190X70 1900 700 620 350 28 64.0

9 5 1 9 0 0 8 0 190X80 1900 800 620 400 28 73.0

9 5 1 9 0 0 9 0 190X90 1900 900 620 450 28 82.5

9 5 1 9 0 1 0 0 190X100 1900 1000 620 500 28 91.5

9 5 1 9 0 1 2 0 190X120 1900 1200 450 600 28 110.0

E X T R A - F L AT  M A R I N A 
M A R I N A  E X T R A - P L AT

A

C

Ø90

B

D

E

White
Blanc
RAL 9003

Product Ref.+00
Réf. Produit+00

Beige
Beige
RAL 1013

Product Ref.+02
Réf. Produit+02

Grey
Gris
RAL 7047

Product Ref. +03
Réf. Produit+03

Black
Noir
RAL 9005

Product Ref.+06
Réf. Produit+06

A V A I L A B L E  C O L O U R S
C O U L E U R S  D I S P O N I B L E S

Floor standing
Poser

Extra-flat
Extra-plat

Cut to Measure
Couper à la taille

Anti-bacterial
Antibactérienne

Class 3 anti-slip
Antidérapant Classe 3

Water Debit
Débit d’eau

SYMBOLS / SYMBOLES

Textured
Texturé
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MARINA
S T O N I T

E X T R A - F L AT  M A R I N A 
M A R I N A  E X T R A - P L AT

CM A B C D E KG

9 5 2 0 0 0 7 0 200X70 2000 700 620 350 28 67.5

9 5 2 0 0 0 8 0 200X80 2000 800 620 400 28 77.0

9 5 2 0 0 0 9 0 200X90 2000 900 620 450 28 86.5

9 5 2 0 0 1 0 0 200X100 2000 1000 620 500 28 96.5

9 5 2 0 0 1 2 0 200X120 2000 1200 450 600 28 116.0

9 5 2 1 0 0 7 0 210X70 2100 700 620 350 28 71.0

9 5 2 1 0 0 8 0 210X80 2100 800 620 400 28 81.0

9 5 2 1 0 0 9 0 210X90 2100 900 620 450 28 90.5

9 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 210X100 2100 1000 620 500 28 101.0

9 5 2 1 0 1 2 0 210X120 2100 1200 450 600 28 121.5

MARINA / MARINA PLUS / MARINA STAR REPAIR KIT
KIT DE RÉPARATION MARINA / MARINA PLUS / MARINA STAR

COLOR
COULEUR

BIG
GROS

SMALL
PETIT

White
Blanc 9 6 0 1 0 9 5 0 1 0

Beige
Beige 9 6 0 1 2 9 5 0 1 2

Grey
Gris 9 6 0 1 3 9 5 0 1 3

Black
Noir 9 6 0 1 6 9 5 0 1 6

A

C

Ø90

B

D

E

A V A I L A B L E  C O L O U R S
C O U L E U R S  D I S P O N I B L E S

White
Blanc
RAL 9003

Product Ref.+00
Réf. Produit+00

Beige
Beige
RAL 1013

Product Ref.+02
Réf. Produit+02

Grey
Gris
RAL 7047

Product Ref. +03
Réf. Produit+03

Black
Noir
RAL 9005

Product Ref.+06
Réf. Produit+06

Floor standing
Poser

Extra-flat
Extra-plat

Cut to Measure
Couper à la taille

Anti-bacterial
Antibactérienne

Class 3 anti-slip
Antidérapant Classe 3

SYMBOLS / SYMBOLES

Water Debit
Débit d’eau

Textured
Texturé
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PIANO
ACRYLIC . ACRYLIQUE

F L O O R  S TA N D I N G  .  P O S E R

A collection dedicated to standard and recessed shower 
trays. Available with smooth or textured surfaces, these 
acrylic shower trays have been designed to meet different 
size and technical needs.

Une collection dédiée aux receveurs de douche standards et 
encastrés. Conçus en acrylique et avec un choix de surfaces 
lisses ou texturées, ils ces receveurs de douches ont été  
conçus pour répondre à une variété de besoins dimensionnels 
et techniques.
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Floor standing
Poser

Textured 
Texturé

A V A I L A B L E  D I M E N S I O N S
D I M E N S I O N S  D I S P O N I B L E S

S Y M B O L S
S Y M B O L E S

PIANO
ACRYLIC . ACRYLIQUE

F L O O R  S TA N D I N G  .  P O S E R
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DE

A

C

B Ø90

A

C

B

DE

Ø90

F L O O R  S TA N D I N G  .  P O S E R

PIANO
A C R Y L I C  .  A C R Y L I Q U E

CM A B C D E KG

8 0 3 7 4 0 80X80 800 800 200 50 50 13.5

8 0 3 7 5 0 90X90 900 900 200 50 50 14.5

8 0 3 8 0 0 * 100X100 1000 1000 200 50 50 15.5

CM A B C D E KG

8 0 4 1 5 0 80X80 800 800 200 50 50 13.5

8 0 4 1 6 0 90X90 900 900 200 50 50 14.5

8 0 4 2 2 0 * 100X100 1000 1000 200 50 50 15.5

P I A N O  A N T I - S L I P  S H O W E R  T R AY
R E C E V E U R  D E  D O U C H E  P I A N O  A N T I D É R A PA N T

P I A N O  S H O W E R  T R AY
R E C E V E U R  D E  D O U C H E  P I A N O

Floor standing
Poser

Textured
Texturé

SYMBOLS / SYMBOLES

* UPON REQUEST / SUR DEMANDE
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PIANO
A C R Y L I C  .  A C R Y L I Q U E

F L O O R  S TA N D I N G  .  P O S E R

CM A B C D E KG

8 0 3 7 6 0 100X70 1000 700 250 50 50 14.0

8 0 3 7 7 0 100X75 1000 750 250 50 50 14.0

8 0 3 7 8 0 100X80 1000 800 250 50 50 14.5

8 0 3 7 9 0 100X90 1000 900 250 50 50 15.0

8 0 3 8 1 0 120X70 1200 700 253 50 46 14.5

8 0 3 8 2 0 120X75 1200 750 252 50 47 15.0

8 0 3 8 3 0 120X80 1200 800 250 50 48 15.5

8 0 3 8 4 0 120X90 1200 900 251 50 48 16.0

8 0 3 8 5 0 130X70 1300 700 250 50 45 15.0

8 0 3 8 6 0 * 130X75 1300 750 251 50 45 15.5

8 0 3 8 7 0 130X80 1300 800 250 50 45 16.0

8 0 3 8 8 0 * 130X90 1300 900 253 50 45 16.5

CM A B C D E KG

8 0 4 1 7 0 100X70 1000 700 250 50 50 14.0

8 0 4 1 8 0 100X75 1000 750 250 50 50 14.0

8 0 4 1 9 0 100X80 1000 800 250 50 50 14.5

8 0 4 2 1 0 100X90 1000 900 250 50 50 15.0

8 0 4 2 3 0 120X70 1200 700 253 50 46 14.5

8 0 4 2 4 0 120X75 1200 750 252 50 47 15.0

8 0 4 2 5 0 120X80 1200 800 250 50 48 15.5

8 0 4 2 6 0 120X90 1203 900 251 50 48 16.0

8 0 4 2 7 0 130X70 1300 700 250 50 45 15.0

8 0 4 2 8 0 * 130X75 1300 750 251 50 45 15.5

8 0 4 2 9 0 130X80 1300 800 250 50 45 16.0

8 0 4 3 0 0 * 130X90 1300 900 253 50 45 16.5
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DE

Ø90

A

C

B

DE
Ø90

P I A N O  T E X T U R E D  S H O W E R  T R AY
R E C E V E U R  D E  D O U C H E  P I A N O  T E X T U R É

P I A N O  S H O W E R  T R AY
R E C E V E U R  D E  D O U C H E  P I A N O

* UPON REQUEST / SUR DEMANDE

Floor standing
Poser

SYMBOLS / SYMBOLES

Textured
Texturé

3 8

SA
N

IN
D

U
SA

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

SH
OW

ER
 TR

AY
S .

 R
EC

EV
EU

RS
 D

E D
OU

CH
E



3 9



4 0

SA
N

IN
D

U
SA

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

SH
OW

ER
 TR

AY
S .

 R
EC

EV
EU

RS
 D

E D
OU

CH
E



F L O O R  S TA N D I N G  .  P O S E R 

PIANO
A C R Y L I C  .  A C R Y L I Q U E

CM A B C D E KG

8 0 3 8 9 0 140X70 1400 700 250 50 20 15.5

8 0 3 9 0 0 140X75 1400 750 250 50 20 16.0

8 0 3 9 1 0 140X80 1400 800 250 50 20 16.5

8 0 3 9 2 0 140X90 1400 900 250 50 25 17.5

8 0 3 9 3 0 150X70 1500 700 250 50 20 16.0

8 0 3 9 4 0 * 150X75 1500 750 251 50 20 16.5

8 0 3 9 5 0 150X80 1500 800 250 50 20 17.0

8 0 3 9 6 0 * 150X90 1500 900 253 50 25 18.0

CM A B C D E KG

8 0 4 3 1 0 140X70 1400 700 250 50 20 15.5

8 0 4 3 2 0 140X75 1400 750 250 50 20 16.0

8 0 4 3 3 0 140X80 1400 800 250 50 20 16.5

8 0 4 3 4 0 140X90 1400 900 250 50 25 17.5

8 0 4 3 5 0 150X70 1500 700 250 50 20 16.0

8 0 4 3 6 0 * 150X75 1500 750 251 50 20 16.5

8 0 4 3 7 0 150X80 1500 800 250 50 20 17.0

8 0 4 3 8 0 * 150X90 1500 900 253 50 25 18.0
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P I A N O  T E X T U R E D  S H O W E R  T R AY
R E C E V E U R  D E  D O U C H E  P I A N O  T E X T U R É

P I A N O  S H O W E R  T R AY
R E C E V E U R  D E  D O U C H E  P I A N O

* UPON REQUEST / SUR DEMANDE

Floor standing
Poser

Textured
Texturé

SYMBOLS / SYMBOLES

4 1



PIANO
A C R Y L I C  .  A C R Y L I Q U E

F L O O R  S TA N D I N G  .  P O S E R

CM A B C D E KG

8 0 3 9 7 0 160X70 1600 700 250 50 30 16.5

8 0 3 9 8 0 160X75 1600 750 250 50 30 17.0

8 0 3 9 9 0 160X80 1600 800 250 50 30 17.5

8 0 4 0 1 0 * 160X90 1600 900 250 50 30 18.5

8 0 4 0 2 0 170X70 1700 700 250 50 30 17.0

8 0 4 0 3 0 170X75 1700 750 250 50 30 17.5

8 0 4 0 6 0 180X70 1800 700 250 50 30 17.5

8 0 4 0 7 0 180X75 1800 750 250 50 30 18.0

8 0 4 0 8 0 180X80 1800 800 250 50 30 18.5

8 0 4 0 9 0 180X90 1800 900 250 50 35 19.5

8 0 4 1 1 0 200X70 2000 700 250 50 35 18.0

8 0 4 1 3 0 * 200X80 2000 800 250 50 35 19.5

8 0 4 1 4 0 * 200X90 2000 900 250 50 35 20.5

CM A B C D E KG

8 0 4 3 9 0 160X70 1600 700 250 50 30 16.5

8 0 4 4 0 0 160X75 1600 750 250 50 30 17.0

8 0 4 4 1 0 160X80 1600 800 250 50 30 17.5

8 0 4 4 2 0 * 160X90 1600 900 250 50 30 18.5

8 0 4 4 3 0 170X70 1700 700 250 50 30 17.0

8 0 4 4 4 0 170X75 1700 750 250 50 30 17.5

8 0 4 4 7 0 180X70 1800 700 250 50 30 17.5

8 0 4 4 8 0 180X75 1800 750 250 50 30 18.0

8 0 4 4 9 0 180X80 1800 800 250 50 30 18.5

8 0 4 5 1 0 180X90 1800 900 250 50 35 19.5

8 0 4 5 2 0 200X70 2000 700 250 50 35 18.0

8 0 4 5 4 0 * 200X80 2000 800 250 50 35 19.5

8 0 4 5 5 0 * 200X90 2000 900 250 50 35 20.5
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P I A N O  A N T I - S L I P  S H O W E R  T R AY
R E C E V E U R  D E  D O U C H E  P I A N O  A N T I D É R A PA N T

P I A N O  S H O W E R  T R AY
R E C E V E U R  D E  D O U C H E  P I A N O

Floor standing
Poser

Textured
Texturé

SYMBOLS / SYMBOLES * UPON REQUEST / SUR DEMANDE
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F L O O R  S TA N D I N G  /  R E C E S S E D
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Floor standing
Poser
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Encastrer

Textured
Texturé

MOSAIC0
ACRYLIC . ACRYLIQUE

A V A I L A B L E  D I M E N S I O N S
D I M E N S I O N S  D I S P O N I B L E S

S Y M B O L S
S Y M B O L E S
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R E C E S S E D

MOSAICO
A C R Y L I C  .  A C R Y L I Q U E

F L O O R  S TA N D I N G

CM A B C D E F KG

8 0 0 2 2 0 70X70X8 700 700 170 91 40 Ø60 10.5

8 0 0 2 1 0 70X70X12 700 700 170 120 40 Ø60 10.5

8 0 0 2 5 0 75X75X8 750 750 170 92 40 Ø60 11.0

8 0 0 2 4 0 75X75X12 750 750 170 132 40 Ø60 11.5

CM A B C D E KG

8 0 0 2 3 0 70X70X8 700 700 170 80 Ø90 11.0

8 0 0 4 3 0 70X70X12 700 700 170 120 Ø60 11.0

8 0 0 4 2 0 70X70X16 700 700 170 160 Ø60 12.5

8 0 0 2 6 0 75X75X8 750 750 170 80 Ø90 12.5

8 0 0 4 5 0 75X75X12 750 750 170 120 Ø60 11.5

8 0 0 4 4 0 75X75X16 750 750 170 160 Ø60 13.5

M O S A I C O  R E C E S S E D  S H O W E R  T R AY
R E C E V E U R  D E  D O U C H E  À  E N C A S T R E R 

M O S A I C O

M O S A I C O  S H O W E R  T R AY
R E C E V E U R  D E  D O U C H E  M O S A I C O
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Floor standing
Poser

Textured
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SYMBOLS / SYMBOLES
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R

A

D
B

C

E

Ø90

CM A B C D E R KG

8 0 0 0 3 0 75X75 750 750 200 550 130 370 12.0

8 0 0 0 4 0 80X80 800 800 200 600 130 475 14.0

8 0 0 0 5 0 90X90 900 900 200 700 135 480 15.0

E L S Y  S H O W E R  T R AY
R E C E V E U R  D E  D O U C H E  E L S Y

ELSY
A C R Y L I C  .  A C R Y L I Q U E

F L O O R  S TA N D I N G  .  P O S E R 

Floor standing
Poser

Textured
Texturé

SYMBOLS / SYMBOLES
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ELSY
ACRYLIC . ACRYLIQUE

F L O O R  S TA N D I N G  .  P O S E R 
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Floor standing
Poser
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S Y M B O L S
S Y M B O L E S

A V A I L A B L E  D I M E N S I O N S
D I M E N S I O N S  D I S P O N I B L E S

Textured
Texturé
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OPEN
ACRYLIC . ACRYLIQUE

F L O O R  S TA N D I N G  /  L O W  P R O F I L E  .  P O S E R  /  E X T R A - P L AT

A design statement: the Open low profile shower trays 
collection is available  in a wide range of sizes, ready to 
effortlessly adapt to your bathroom vision. 

Une déclaration de design à vos pieds : La collection de 
receveurs de douche extra-plats Open se décline dans une 
large gamme de dimensions, prête à s’adapter sans effort à 
votre vision de la salle de bain.
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Floor standing
Poser

Extra-flat
Extra-plat

A V A I L A B L E  D I M E N S I O N S
D I M E N S I O N S  D I S P O N I B L E S

S Y M B O L S
S Y M B O L E S

OPEN
ACRYLIC . ACRYLIQUE

F L O O R  S TA N D I N G  /  L O W  P R O F I L E  .  P O S E R  /  E X T R A - P L AT
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C

A

B

D

Ø90

OPEN
A C R Y L I C  .  A C R Y L I Q U E

F L O O R  S TA N D I N G  .  P O S E R

O P E N  S H O W E R  T R AY
R E C E V E U R  D E  D O U C H E  O P E N

O P E N  S H O W E R  T R AY
R E C E V E U R  D E  D O U C H E  O P E N

CM A B C D KG

8 0 1 2 1 0 100X70 1000 700 180 75 12.5

8 0 1 2 4 0 100X75 1000 750 175 75 13.0

8 0 1 2 7 0 100X80 1000 800 175 75 13.5

8 0 1 3 1 0 100X90 1000 900 175 75 15.0

8 0 1 2 2 0 120X70 1200 700 180 75 14.5

8 0 1 2 5 0 120X75 1200 750 175 75 15.0

8 0 1 2 8 0 120X80 1200 800 175 75 15.5

8 0 1 3 2 0 120X90 1200 900 175 75 17.0

8 0 1 2 3 0 140X70 1400 700 175 75 16.5

8 0 1 2 6 0 140X75 1400 750 180 75 17.0

8 0 1 2 9 0 140X80 1400 800 180 75 17.5

8 0 1 3 3 0 140X90 1400 900 175 75 19.0

CM A B C D KG

8 0 1 5 9 0 150X70 1500 700 177 40 20.0

8 0 1 6 3 0 160X70 1600 700 175 75 21.5

8 0 1 6 4 0 160X75 1600 750 176 75 22.0

8 0 1 6 5 0 160X80 1600 800 177 75 23.0

8 0 1 6 6 0 160X90 1600 900 177 75 26.0

8 0 1 6 7 0 170X70 1700 700 176 75 26.0

8 0 1 6 8 0 170X75 1700 750 176 75 26.5

8 0 1 6 9 0 170X80 1700 800 176 75 27.0

8 0 1 7 2 0 180X75 1800 750 176 75 27.5

8 0 1 7 3 0 180X80 1800 800 176 75 28.0

A C

B

D

Ø90

Floor standing
Poser

SYMBOLS / SYMBOLES

5 5



OPEN
A C R Y L I C  .  A C R Y L I Q U E

L O W  P R O F I L E  .  E X T R A - P L AT

CM A B C D KG

8 0 1 1 6 0 100X70 1000 700 178 40 12.5

8 0 0 9 6 0 100X75 1000 750 175 40 13.0

8 0 0 9 7 0 100X80 1000 800 175 40 13.5

8 0 0 9 8 0 100X90 1000 900 175 40 15.0

8 0 1 1 7 0 120X70 1200 700 180 40 14.5

8 0 0 9 9 0 120X75 1200 750 175 40 15.0

8 0 1 0 1 0 120X80 1200 800 175 40 15.5

8 0 1 0 2 0 120X90 1200 900 175 40 17.0

8 0 1 1 8 0 140X70 1400 700 175 40 16.5

8 0 1 0 3 0 140X75 1400 750 180 40 17.0

8 0 1 0 4 0 140X80 1400 800 180 40 17.5

8 0 1 0 5 0 140X90 1400 900 175 40 19.0

C

A

B

D

Ø90

O P E N  E X T R A - F L AT  S H O W E R  T R AY
R E C E V E U R  D E  D O U C H E  E X T R A - P L AT  O P E N

O P E N  E X T R A - F L AT  S H O W E R  T R AY
R E C E V E U R  D E  D O U C H E  E X T R A - P L AT  O P E N

CM A B C D KG

8 0 1 3 8 0 150X70 1500 700 177 40 20.0

8 0 1 4 3 0 160X70 1600 700 177 40 21.0

8 0 1 4 4 0 160X75 1600 750 177 40 21.0

8 0 1 4 5 0 160X80 1600 800 176 40 21.5

8 0 1 4 6 0 160X90 1600 900 176 40 22.0

8 0 1 4 7 0 170X70 1700 700 176 40 21.0

8 0 1 4 8 0 170X75 1700 750 176 40 21.5

8 0 1 4 9 0 170X80 1700 800 176 40 23.0

8 0 1 5 2 0 180X75 1800 750 176 40 23.0

8 0 1 5 3 0 180X80 1800 800 176 40 24.5

Floor standing
Poser

SYMBOLS / SYMBOLES

Extra-flat
Extra-plat

A C

B

D

Ø90
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5 7



CM A B C D E KG

8 0 0 2 8 0 90X90 900 900 250 40 44 14.0

8 0 0 2 9 0 100X100 1000 1000 250 40 45 16.0

CM A B C D E KG

8 0 0 1 7 0 80X80 800 800 160 40 45 15.0

8 0 0 1 8 0 90X90 900 900 160 40 45 15.5

8 0 0 1 9 0 100X100 1000 1000 160 40 45 16.0

FA C E  E X T R A - F L AT  S H O W E R  T R AY
R E C E V E U R  D E  D O U C H E  E X T R A - P L AT  FA C E

FA C E  E X T R A - F L AT  Q U A D R A N T  S H O W E R  T R AY
R E C E V E U R  D E  D O U C H E  D ’A N G L E  E X T R A - P L AT  FA C E

L O W  P R O F I L E  .  E X T R A - P L AT

FACE
A C R Y L I C  .  A C R Y L I Q U E

A

C

B

D
E

Ø90

R 550

C

A

B

D
E

Ø90

Floor standing
Poser

SYMBOLS / SYMBOLES

Extra-flat
Extra-plat
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0

80

90

100

Low profile
Extra-flat

0 9080 100

cm

FACE
ACRYLIC . ACRYLIQUE

L O W  P R O F I L E  .  E X T R A - P L AT

A V A I L A B L E  D I M E N S I O N S
D I M E N S I O N S  D I S P O N I B L E S

S Y M B O L S
S Y M B O L E S

Floor standing
Poser
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D_PATH
CERAMIC . CÉRAMIQUE

0

80

90

0 9080 100 120
cm

Floor standing
Poser

Recessed
Encastrer

Water Debit
Débit d’eau

Low profile
Extra-flat

A N T I - S L I P
A N T I D É R A P A N T

A V A I L A B L E  D I M E N S I O N S
D I M E N S I O N S  D I S P O N I B L E S

S Y M B O L S
S Y M B O L E S

Slip resistance Class C according to standard EN 16165:2021
PN24 in accordance with standard NF P05-011:2019. 

PN6 Class – All ceramic bases without anti-slip proper-
ties are classified as PN6 in accordance with standard 
NF P05-011:2019.

Classe PN6  - Toutes les bases céramiques non 
antidérapantes sont classées PN6 conformément à la
norme NF P05-011:2019

C

PN6

Classe C antidérapant selon la norme EN 16165:2021 
PN24 conformément à la norme NF P05-011:2019. 

Class C anti-slip
Antidérapant classe C

PN6

Class PN6
Classe PN6

C

White
Blanc
RAL 9003
PRODUCT REF.+004
RÉF. PRODUIT+004

A V A I L A B L E  C O L O U R S
C O U L E U R S  D I S P O N I B L E S

6 1

Textured
Texturé



D_PATH
C E R A M I C  .  C É R A M I Q U E

D_ PATH ANTI -SLIP E X TR A- FL AT SHOWER TR AY
R E C E V E U R  D E  D O U C H E  E X T R A - P L AT  A N T I D É R A PA N T 

D _ PAT H

D _ PAT H  E X T R A - F L AT  S H O W E R  T R AY
R E C E V E U R  D E  D O U C H E  E X T R A - P L AT  D _ PAT H

CM A B C D KG

1 0 7 8 8 2 100X80 1000 800 180 30 30.5

1 0 7 8 9 2 120X80 1200 800 180 30 36.0

1 0 7 8 4 2 120X90 1200 900 250 40 37.5

CM A B C D KG

1 0 7 8 8 2 A D 100X80 1000 800 180 30 30.5

1 0 7 8 9 2 A D 120X80 1200 800 180 30 36.5

1 0 7 8 4 2 A D 120X90 1200 900 250 40 37.5

C

B

A

Ø 90

D ANTI-SLIP
ANTIDÉRAPANT

C

C

C

C

Floor standing
Poser

SYMBOLS / SYMBOLES

Extra-flat
Extra-plat

Class C anti-slip
Antidérapant Classe C

Water Debit
Débit d’eauC

Recessed
Encastrer

Textured
Texturé
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D_PATH
C E R A M I C  .  C É R A M I Q U E

D_ PATH ANTI -SLIP E X TR A- FL AT SHOWER TR AY
R E C E V E U R  D E  D O U C H E  E X T R A - P L AT  A N T I D É R A PA N T 

D _ PAT H

D _ PAT H  E X T R A - F L AT  S H O W E R  T R AY
R E C E V E U R  D E  D O U C H E  E X T R A - P L AT  D _ PAT H

CM A B C D KG

1 0 7 8 7 2 80X80 800 800 180 35 25.0

1 0 7 8 5 2 90X90 900 900 250 40 30.5

CM A B C D KG

1 0 7 8 7 2 A D 80X80 800 800 180 35 25.0

1 0 7 8 5 2 A D 90X90 900 900 250 40 30.5

ANTI-SLIP
ANTIDÉRAPANT

Ø 90

D

C

A

B

C

Floor standing
Poser

SYMBOLS / SYMBOLES

Extra-flat
Extra-plat

Class C anti-slip
Antidérapant Classe C

Water Debit
Débit d’eauC

Recessed
Encastrer

Textured
Texturé

C

C

6 3
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STEPIN
CERAMIC . CÉRAMIQUE

0

80

70

90

0 9080 100 120 140
cm

Floor standing
Poser

Recessed
Encastrer

Low profile
Extra-flat

Water Debit
Débit d’eau

A V A I L A B L E  D I M E N S I O N S
D I M E N S I O N S  D I S P O N I B L E S

A N T I - S L I P
A N T I D É R A P A N T

S Y M B O L S
S Y M B O L E S

White
Blanc
RAL 9003
PRODUCT REF.+004
RÉF. PRODUIT+004

Grey
Gris
RAL 7047
PRODUCT REF.+034
RÉF. PRODUIT+034

Black
Noir
RAL 9005
PRODUCT REF.+064
RÉF. PRODUIT+064

A V A I L A B L E  C O L O U R S
C O U L E U R S  D I S P O N I B L E S

6 5

PN6 Class – All ceramic bases without anti-slip properties are classified as 
PN6 in accordance with standard NF P05-011:2019.

Classe PN6  - Toutes les bases céramiques non 
antidérapantes sont classées PN6 conformément à la
norme NF P05-011:2019

PN6

Slip resistance Class C according to standard EN 16165:2021
PN24 in accordance with standard NF P05-011:2019. C

Classe C antidérapant selon la norme EN 16165:2021 
PN24 conformément à la norme NF P05-011:2019. 

PN6

Class PN6
Classe PN6

Class C anti-slip
Antidérapant classe CC

Textured
Texturé



STEPIN
C E R A M I C  .  C É R A M I Q U E

STEPIN ANTI -SLIP E X TR A- FL AT SHOWER TR AY
R E C E V E U R  D E  D O U C H E  E X T R A - P L AT  A N T I D É R A PA N T 

S T E P I N

S T E P I N  E X T R A - F L AT  S H O W E R  T R AY
R E C E V E U R  D E  D O U C H E  E X T R A - P L AT  S T E P I N

CM A B C D KG

1 0 7 5 2 0 80X80 800 800 180 35 24.0

1 0 7 5 3 0 90X90 900 900 180 30 26.5

CM A B C D KG

1 0 7 5 2 0 A D 80X80 800 800 180 35 24.0

1 0 7 5 3 0 A D 90X90 900 900 180 30 26.5

C

B

A

D

Ø90

White
Blanc
RAL 9003

PRODUCT REF.+004
RÉF. PRODUIT+004

PRODUCT REF.+034
RÉF. PRODUIT+034

PRODUCT REF.+064
RÉF. PRODUIT+064

Grey
Gris
RAL 7047

Black
Noir
RAL 9005

ANTI-SLIP
ANTIDÉRAPANT

A V A I L A B L E  C O L O U R S
C O U L E U R S  D I S P O N I B L E S

Floor standing
Poser

SYMBOLS / SYMBOLES

Extra-flat
Extra-plat

Class C anti-slip
Antidérapant Classe C

Water Debit
Débit d’eauC

Recessed
Encastrer

Textured
Textured

C
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STEPIN
C E R A M I C  .  C É R A M I Q U E

CM A B C D E KG

1 0 7 5 6 2 100X70 1000 700 180 30 Ø90 24.5

1 0 7 5 4 2 100X80 1000 800 180 30 Ø90 26.5

1 0 7 5 7 2 120X70 1200 700 180 30 Ø90 29.0

1 0 7 5 5 2 120X80 1200 800 180 30 Ø90 32.0

1 0 7 6 1 2 120X90 1200 900 250 30 Ø90 41.5

1 0 7 6 2 2 140X70 1400 700 250 30 Ø90 36.5

1 0 7 6 3 2 140X80 1400 800 250 30 Ø90 38.0

1 0 7 6 4 2 140X90 1400 900 250 30 Ø90 44.0

CM A B C D E KG

1 0 7 5 6 2 A D 100X70 1000 700 180 30 Ø90 24.5

1 0 7 5 4 2 A D 100X80 1000 800 180 30 Ø90 26.5

1 0 7 5 7 2 A D 120X70 1200 700 180 30 Ø90 29.0

1 0 7 5 5 2 A D 120X80 1200 800 180 30 Ø90 32.0

1 0 7 6 1 2 A D 120X90 1200 900 250 30 Ø90 41.5

1 0 7 6 2 2 A D 140X70 1400 700 250 30 Ø90 36.5

1 0 7 6 3 2 A D 140X80 1400 800 250 30 Ø90 38.0

1 0 7 6 4 2 A D 140X90 1400 900 250 30 Ø90 44.0

ANTI-SLIP
ANTIDÉRAPANT

C

A

B

D
E

STEPIN ANTI -SLIP E X TR A- FL AT SHOWER TR AY
R E C E V E U R  D E  D O U C H E  E X T R A - P L AT  A N T I D É R A PA N T 

S T E P I N

S T E P I N  E X T R A - F L AT  S H O W E R  T R AY
R E C E V E U R  D E  D O U C H E  E X T R A - P L AT  S T E P I N

White
Blanc
RAL 9003

PRODUCT REF.+004
RÉF. PRODUIT+004

PRODUCT REF.+034
RÉF. PRODUIT+034

PRODUCT REF.+064
RÉF. PRODUIT+064

Grey
Gris
RAL 7047

Black
Noir
RAL 9005

A V A I L A B L E  C O L O U R S
C O U L E U R S  D I S P O N I B L E S

Floor standing
Poser

SYMBOLS / SYMBOLES

Extra-flat
Extra-plat

Class C anti-slip
Antidérapant Classe C

Water Debit
Débit d’eauC

Recessed
Encastrer

Textured
Textured

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C
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ORIZON
C E R A M I C  .  C É R A M I Q U E

22
0

1196

89
6

Ø 91

40

CM A B C D E KG

1 0 7 8 6 2 120X90 1200 900 220 40 Ø91 44.5

CM A B C D E KG

1 0 7 8 6 2 A D 120X90 1200 900 220 40 Ø91 44.5

ORIZON ANTI -SLIP E X TR A- FL AT SHOWER TR AY
R E C E V E U R  D E  D O U C H E  E X T R A - P L AT  A N T I D É R A PA N T 

O R I Z O N

O R I Z O N  E X T R A - F L AT  S H O W E R  T R AY
R E C E V E U R  D E  D O U C H E  E X T R A - P L AT  O R I Z O N

C

C

Floor standing
Poser

SYMBOLS / SYMBOLES

Extra-flat
Extra-plat

Class C anti-slip
Antidérapant Classe C

Water Debit
Débit d’eauC

Recessed
Encastrer

Textured
Textured
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ORIZON
CERAMIC . CÉRAMIQUE

0

90

0 120
cm

A V A I L A B L E  D I M E N S I O N S
D I M E N S I O N S  D I S P O N I B L E S

7 1

Slip resistance Class C according to standard 
EN 16165:2021 
PN24 in accordance with standard 
NF P05-011:2019. 

C

Classe C antidérapant selon la norme EN 
16165:2021 
PN24 conformément à la norme 
NF P05-011:2019. 

PN6 Class – All ceramic bases without anti-slip 
properties are classified as PN6 in accordance 
with standard NF P05-011:2019.

Classe PN6  - Toutes les bases céramiques
non antidérapantes sont classées PN6 
conformément à la norme
NF P05-011:2019

PN6
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MORAIRA
PLUS

·
MORAIRA

CERAMIC . CÉRAMIQUE

7 3

Slip resistance Class C according to standard EN 16165:2021 
PN24 in accordance with standard 
NF P05-011:2019. 

C

Classe C antidérapant selon la norme EN 16165:2021 
PN24 conformément à la norme 
NF P05-011:2019. 

PN6 Class – All ceramic bases without anti-slip properties are 
classified as PN6 in accordance with standard NF P05-011:2019.

Classe PN6  - Toutes les bases céramiques non antidérapantes sont 
classées PN6 conformément à la norme NF P05-011:2019

PN6

C PN6



0

80

90

0 9080 100 120
cm

Floor standing
Poser

Textured
Texture

A V A I L A B L E  D I M E N S I O N S
D I M E N S I O N S  D I S P O N I B L E S

S Y M B O L S
S Y M B O L E S

Unglazed
Non Vitré

MORAIRA 
PLUS

CERAMIC . CÉRAMIQUE

PN6 Class
Classe PN6

7 4
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M O R A I R A  P L U S  S H O W E R  T R AY
R E C E V E U R  D E  D O U C H E  M O R A I R A  P L U S

M O R A I R A  P L U S  S H O W E R  T R AY
R E C E V E U R  D E  D O U C H E  M O R A I R A  P L U S

CM A B C KG

1 0 7 7 9 0 80X80 800 800 180 32.0

1 0 7 8 0 0 90X90 900 900 180 36.3

CM A B C KG

1 0 7 8 1 2 100X80 1000 800 180 39.0

1 0 7 8 2 2 120X80 1200 800 180 41.5

1 0 7 8 3 2 120X90 1200 900 180 48.5

80

A

C

B Ø90

80

B

C

A Ø90

MORAIRA
PLUS

C E R A M I C  .  C É R A M I Q U E

Floor standing
Poser

SYMBOLS / SYMBOLES

Unglazed
Non vitré

Textured
Textured

PN6 Class
Classe PN6PN6

PN6

PN6

7 7
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MORAIRA
CERAMIC . CÉRAMIQUE

0 0

80

70
75

90

0

0

90

8070 75

cm

cm

A V A I L A B L E  D I M E N S I O N S
D I M E N S I O N S  D I S P O N I B L E S

Floor standing
Poser

Textured
Texturé

S Y M B O L S
S Y M B O L E S

Unglazed
Non Vitré

PN6 Class
Classe PN6PN6

7 9

Slip resistance Class C according to standard EN 
16165:2021 
PN24 in accordance with standard NF P05-011:2019. 

C

Classe C antidérapant selon la norme EN 16165:2021 
PN24 conformément à la norme 
NF P05-011:2019. 

PN6 Class – All ceramic bases without anti-slip properties 
are classified as PN6 in accordance with standard 
NF P05-011:2019.

Classe PN6  - Toutes les bases céramiques
non antidérapantes sont classées PN6 
conformément à la norme NF P05-011:2019

PN6
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MORAIRA
C E R A M I C  .  C É R A M I Q U E

95

900

25
0

90
0

Ø60

80C

C
A

B
Ø60

M O R A I R A  S H O W E R  T R AY
R E C E V E U R  D E  D O U C H E  M O R A I R A

M O R A I R A  S H O W E R  T R AY
R E C E V E U R  D E  D O U C H E  M O R A I R A

CM A B C D KG

1 0 7 2 5 0 90X90 900 900 250 95 41.80

CM A B C D KG

1 0 7 1 5 0 70X70 700 700 150 80 25.40

1 0 7 1 6 0 75X75 750 750 145 80 27.20

1 0 7 1 7 0 80X80 800 800 150 80 31.00
PN6

PN6

Floor standing
Poser

SYMBOLS / SYMBOLES

Unglazed
Non vitré

Textured
Textured

PN6 Class
Classe PN6PN6
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WATERLINE
CERAMIC . CÉRAMIQUE

Floor standing
Poser

Recessed
Encastrer

Unglazed
Non Vitré
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0 9080 100 120 140
cm

A V A I L A B L E  D I M E N S I O N S
D I M E N S I O N S  D I S P O N I B L E S

S Y M B O L S
S Y M B O L E S

Textured
Texturé

PN6 Class
Classe PN6PN6

8 3

Slip resistance Class C according to standard EN 
16165:2021 
PN24 in accordance with standard NF P05-011:2019. 

C

Classe C antidérapant selon la norme EN 16165:2021 
PN24 conformément à la norme 
NF P05-011:2019. 

PN6 Class – All ceramic bases without anti-slip properties 
are classified as PN6 in accordance with standard 
NF P05-011:2019.

Classe PN6  - Toutes les bases céramiques
non antidérapantes sont classées PN6 
conformément à la norme NF P05-011:2019

PN6



WATERLINE
C E R A M I C  .  C É R A M I Q U E

W AT E R L I N E  R E C E S S E D  S H O W E R  T R AY
R E C E V E U R  D E  D O U C H E  À  E N C A S T R E R  W AT E R L I N E

W AT E R L I N E  S H O W E R  T R AY
R E C E V E U R  D E  D O U C H E  W AT E R L I N E

CM A B C D E KG

1 0 7 4 8 0 80X80 800 800 164 20 80 24.5

1 0 7 5 0 0 90X90 900 900 180 18 73 40.0

CM A B C D KG

1 0 7 4 7 0 80X80 800 800 180 50 28.0

1 0 7 7 8 0 90X90 900 900 220 45 34.0

A

C

B

ED
Ø90

R E C E S S E D

D

C

B

A

Ø90

PN6PN6

Floor standing
Poser

SYMBOLS / SYMBOLES

Unglazed
Non vitré

Textured
Texturé

PN6 Class
Classe PN6PN6
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WATERLINE
C E R A M I C  .  C É R A M I Q U E

W AT E R L I N E  S H O W E R  T R AY
R E C E V E U R  D E  D O U C H E  W AT E R L I N E

CM A B C D KG

1 0 7 4 4 2 90X70 900 700 184 45 26.5

1 0 7 4 5 2 100X70 1000 700 185 45 29.0

1 0 7 7 2 2 100X80 1000 800 220 45 34.0

1 0 7 7 3 2 100X90 1000 900 220 45 38.0

1 0 7 4 6 2 120X70 1200 700 180 45 30.5

1 0 7 7 4 2 120X80 1200 800 220 45 40.5

1 0 7 7 5 2 120X90 1200 900 177 47 45.5

1 0 7 5 1 2 140X70 1400 700 177 47 38.5

D

A

C

B
Ø90

PN6

Floor standing
Poser

SYMBOLS / SYMBOLES

Unglazed
Non vitré

Textured
Texturé

PN6 Class
Classe PN6PN6

8 5



SAFIRA
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SHOWER  
SCREENS AND 
ENCLOSURES

Reduce cleaning hassle and environmental impact with 
Ultimate Glass Protection. This innovative coating repels 
dirt, grime, and soap scum, allowing them to rinse away 
easily during your shower. This results in the protected 
surface remaining easy to clean by simply applying a mild 
detergent and wiping with a damp cloth. 
At the same time, by eliminating the need for harsh cleaners 
and reducing water usage for cleaning, Ultimate Glass 
Protection helps you make a difference for the environment.

Réduisez les corvées de nettoyage et l’impact environnemental 
grâce à la Ultimate Glass Protection. Ce revêtement 
innovant repousse la saleté, la crasse et les résidus de savon, 
permettant de les rincer facilement pendant votre douche. La 
surface protégée reste ainsi facile à nettoyer en appliquant 
simplement un détergent doux et en essuyant avec un chiffon 
humide.
Parallèlement, en éliminant le besoin de produits nettoyants 
agressifs et en réduisant la consommation d’eau pour le 
nettoyage, la Ultimate Glass Protection vous aide à faire la 
différence pour l’environnement.

PAROIS ET CABINES DE DOUCHE

8 7



10 Year Warranty
Garantie  10 ans

Ultimate Glass Protection
Protection ultime  du verre

Thickness
Épaisseur

Reversible
Réversible

S Y M B O L S
S Y M B O L E S
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S A F I R A  S H O W E R  PA N E L
PA R O I  D E  D O U C H E  S A F I R A

Reversible glass shower panel (8mm) supported by fixed side wall-mounted 
guide rail. Profile with chrome or matte black finish. Optional support arm not 
included (8A9660000). 

Paroi de douche réversible sans poignée, verre trempé (8mm) soutenue par un rail de fixation 
latéral fixé au mur. Profil avec finition chrome ou noir mate. Bras de support optionnel non 
inclus (8A9660000).

CM A B KG

8 9 6 6 8 0 2 2 80X200 800 2000 33.4

8 9 6 6 0 0 2 2 100X200 1000 2000 41.8

8 9 6 6 2 0 2 2 120X200 1165 2000 50.3

B

A

Chrome
Chrome

PRODUCT REF.+11
RÉF. PRODUIT+11

PRODUCT REF.+26
RÉF. PRODUIT+26

Matt Black
Noir Mate

SAFIRA
SHOWER  SCREENS AND ENCLOSURES

PAROIS ET CABINES DE DOUCHE

S A F I R A  D E F L E C T O R  PA N E L
PA N N E A U  D É F L E C T E U R  S A F I R A

Reversible shower panel (8mm) supported by fixed side fixing guide rail attached 
to the enclosure. Profile with chrome or matte black finish. Optional support arm 
not included. Compatible with 80/100/120 shower enclosure.

Paroi de douche réversible sans poignée, verre trempé (8mm) soutenue par un rail de fixation 
latéral fixé au mur. Profil avec finition chrome ou noir mate. Bras de support optionnel non 
inclus (8A9660000). Compatible avec parois de douche 80/100/120.

CM A B KG

8 9 6 7 3 0 2 2 35,3X200 345 2000 15.4

20
00

343

1053

23 max.10

27

66

S A F I R A  S U P P O R T  A R M
B A R R E  D E  R E N F O R T  S A F I R A

Support arm with chrome or matte black finish. Allows customised cutting. 
Optional support arm. Compatible with 80/100/120 shower enclosure.

Bras de support avec finition chrome ou noir mate. Peut être de découpée sur mesure. Bras de 
support optionnel. Compatible avec parois de douche 80/100/120.

MM KG

8 A 9 6 6 0 0 0 0 1030 1.00

A V A I L A B L E  C O L O U R S
C O U L E U R S  D I S P O N I B L E S

10 Year Warranty
Garantie  10 ans

Ultimate Glass Protection
Protection ultime  du verre

Thickness
Épaisseur

Reversible
Réversible

S Y M B O L S
S Y M B O L E S

8 9



Reversible glass door (4mm) with brass handle. Adjustable profiles from 0 to 
50mm, with chrome finish. Application: for alcove fitting with 1 inline panel, 
with 1 or 2 side panels. 

Porte réversible en verre trempé (4mm) avec poignée en laiton. Profil réglable de 0 à 
50mm, avec finition chrome. Application: encastrée, avec 1 panneau inline, avec 1 ou 
2 panneaux latéraux.

S A F I R A  B I F O L D  D O O R
P O R T E  P L I A N T E  S A F I R A

A B KG

8 9 6 3 8 0 2 2 80 740-790 1900 21.7

8 9 6 3 9 0 2 2 90 840-890 1900 23.9

8 9 6 3 0 0 2 2 100 940-990 1900 26.2

A

B

4mm

Reversible glass door (6mm) with brass handle. Adjustable profiles from 0 to 
50mm, with chrome finish. Aplication: for alcove fitting with 1 inline panel, with 
1 or 2 side panels.

Porte réversible en verre trempé (6mm) avec poignée en laiton. Profils réglables de 0 
à 50mm, avec finition chrome. Application: encastrée, avec 1 panneau inline, avec 1 
ou 2 panneaux latéraux.

S A F I R A  P I V O T  D O O R
P O R T E  P I V O TA N T E  S A F I R A

A B KG

8 9 6 2 8 0 2 2 80 740-790 1900 25.0

8 9 6 2 9 0 2 2 90 840-890 1900 28.9

8 9 6 2 0 0 2 2 100 940-990 1900 30.8

A

B

10 Year Warranty
Garantie  10 ans

Ultimate Glass Protection
Protection ultime  du verre

Thickness
Épaisseur

Reversible
Réversible

S Y M B O L S
S Y M B O L E S
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200

19
00

Reversible glass door (6mm). Adjustable profiles from 0 to 25mm, with chrome 
finish Compatible with bifold door 80/90/100, pivot door 80/90/100, sliding 
door 100/120/140/160.

Panneau réversible en verre trempé (6mm). Profil réglable de 0 à 25mm, avec finition 
chrome. Compatible avec porte bifold 80/90/100, porte pivotante 80/90/100, porte 
coulissante 100/120/140/160.

S A F I R A  S I D E  PA N E L
PA N N E A U  L AT É R A L  S A F I R A

A B KG

8 9 6 4 7 0 2 2 70 665-690 1900 23.0

8 9 6 4 8 0 2 2 80 765-790 1900 26.0

8 9 6 4 9 0 2 2 90 865-890 1900 28.8

A

B

SAFIRA
S H O W E R  S C R E E N S 
A N D  E N C L O S U R E S

P A R O I S  E T  C A B I N E S 
D E  D O U C H E

S A F I R A  I N L I N E  PA N E L
PA N N E A U  I N L I N E  S A F I R A

Reversible glass door (4mm) with brass handle. Adjustable profiles from 0 to 
50mm, with chrome finish. Application: for alcove fitting with 1 inline panel, 
with 1 or 2 side panels.

Panneau réversible en verre trempé (6mm) avec bras de support inclus. Avec finition 
chrome. Compatible avec porte bifold 80/90/100, porte pivotante 80/90/100, porte 
coulissante 100/120/140/160.

A B KG

8 9 6 8 2 0 2 2 20 200 1900 9.6

10 Year Warranty
Garantie  10 ans

Ultimate Glass Protection
Protection ultime  du verre

Thickness
Épaisseur

Reversible
Réversible

S Y M B O L S
S Y M B O L E S

9 1



BA

C

Tempered glass Shower enclosure (6mm) with magnetic closure and brass 
handle. Adjustable profiles from 0 to 25mm, with chrome finish.

Paroi de douche en verre trempé (6mm) avec fermoir magnétique et poignée en laiton. 
Profils réglables de 0 à 25mm, avec finition chrome.

S A F I R A  C O R N E R  S H O W E R  E N C L O S U R E
C A B I N E  D E  D O U C H E  D ’A N G L E  S A F I R A

CM A B C KG

8 9 6 5 8 0 2 2 80X80 765-790 765-790 1900 48.3

8 9 6 5 9 0 2 2 90X90 865-890 865-890 1900 54.6

8 9 6 5 0 0 2 2 100X100 965-990 965-990 1900 60.4

10 Year Warranty
Garantie  10 ans

Ultimate Glass Protection
Protection ultime  du verre

Thickness
Épaisseur

Reversible
Réversible

9 2
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SAFIRA
S H O W E R  S C R E E N S 
A N D  E N C L O S U R E S

P A R O I S  E T  C A B I N E S 
D E  D O U C H E

A

B

Reversible glass door (4mm) with brass handle. Adjustable profiles from 0 to 
50mm, with chrome finish. Application: for alcove fitting with 1 inline panel, 
with 1 or 2 side panels.

Porte réversible en verre trempé (6mm) avec poignée en laiton. Profil réglable de 0 à 
50mm, avec finition chrome. Application: encastrée, avec 1 panneau inline, avec 1 ou 
2 panneaux  latéraux.

S A F I R A  S L I D I N G  D O O R
P O R T E  C O U L I S S A N T E  S A F I R A

A B KG

8 9 6 1 0 0 2 2 100 940-990 1900 32.5

8 9 6 1 2 0 2 2 120 1140-1190 1900 38.3

8 9 6 1 4 0 2 2 140 1340-1390 1900 44.4

8 9 6 1 6 0 2 2 160 1540-1590 1900 50.8

10 Year Warranty
Garantie  10 ans

Ultimate Glass Protection
Protection ultime  du verre

Thickness
Épaisseur

Reversible
Réversible

9 3
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4mm tempered glass partition with magnetic closure. Adjustable profiles from  
0 to 20mm in aluminum with chrome or white lacquer finish. 

Paroi de douche en verre trempé 4mm avec fermeture magnétique. Profils réglables de 
0 a 20mm, en aluminium avec finition chrome ou laqué blanc.

4mm tempered glass partition with magnetic closure. Adjustable profiles from  
0 to 20mm in aluminum with chrome or white lacquer finish. 
Compatible with shower tray Waterline 90x70 107442.

Paroi de douche en verre trempé 4mm avec fermeture magnétique. Profils réglables de 
0 a 20mm, en aluminium avec finition chrome ou laqué blanc.
Compatible avec receveur de douche Waterline 90x70 107442.

CM A B B KG

8 9 3 0 1 0 0 0 75X75 740-760 740-760 1900 35.9

8 9 3 0 3 0 0 0 80X80 790-810 790-810 1900 38.4

8 9 3 0 4 0 0 0 90X90 890-910 890-910 1900 42.4

CM A B B KG

8 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 90X70 890-910 690-710 1900 38.2

Thickness
Épaisseur

White 
Blanc

8930100000
8930300000
8930400000
8940000000

8930100011
8930300011
8930400011
8940000011

Chrome
Chrome

VERSUS

V E R S U S  S H O W E R  E N C L O S U R E
C A B I N E  D E  D O U C H E  V E R S U S

V E R S U S  C O R N E R  E N C L O S U R E
C A B I N E  D E  D O U C H E  V E R S U S

BA

C

4mm

A V A I L A B L E  C O L O U R S
C O U L E U R S  D I S P O N I B L E S

S Y M B O L S
S Y M B O L E S

SHOWER  SCREENS AND ENCLOSURES
PAROIS ET CABINES DE DOUCHE

9 5
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A

B

VERSUS
Reversible divider in tempered glass 4mm with side opening and magnetic 
closure. Adjustable profiles from 0 to 40mm in aluminum with chrome or white 
lacquer finish.  Application: for alcove fitting with 1 or 2 side panels.

Paroi de douche réversible en verre trempé 4mm avec ouverture latérale et fermeture 
magnétique. Profils réglables de 0 a 40mm, en aluminium avec finition chrome ou 
laqué blanc. Application: En niche ou associé à un ou 2 côtés fixes.

V E R S U S  S L I D I N G  D O O R
P O R T E  D E  D O U C H E  V E R S U S 

AV E C  1  P O R T E  C O U L I S S A N T E

V E R S U S  S L I D I N G  D O O R
P O R T E  D E  D O U C H E  V E R S U S 

AV E C  2  P O R T E S  C O U L I S S A N T E S

4mm

4mm

A

B

A B KG

8 9 3 1 0 0 0 0 100 980-1020 1900 25.3

8 9 3 1 2 0 0 0 120 1180-1220 1900 31.0

8 9 3 1 4 0 0 0 140 1380-1420 1900 33.6

A B KG

8 9 3 1 5 5 0 0 150 1480-1520 1900 40.1

8 9 3 1 6 5 0 0 160 1580-1620 1900 41.2

8 9 3 1 7 5 0 0 170 1680-1720 1900 43.6

8 9 3 1 8 5 0 0 180 1780-1920 1900 45.5

Thickness
Épaisseur

White 
Blanc

8931000000
8931200000
8931400000
8931550000
8931650000
8931750000
8931850000

8931000011
8931200011
8931400011
8931550011
8931650011
8931750011
8931850011

Chrome
Chrome

A V A I L A B L E  C O L O U R S
C O U L E U R S  D I S P O N I B L E S

S Y M B O L S
S Y M B O L E S

S H O W E R  S C R E E N S 
A N D  E N C L O S U R E S

P A R O I S  E T  C A B I N E S 
D E  D O U C H E

9 7
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A

B

VERSUS

4mm

Reversible divider in tempered glass 4mm with side opening and magnetic 
closure. Adjustable profiles from 0 to 20mm in aluminum with chrome or white 
lacquer finish.  

Côté fixe réversible en verre trempé 4mm avec ouverture latérale et fermeture magnétique. 
Profil réglable de 0 a 20mm, en aluminium avec finition chrome ou laqué blanc.

V E R S U S  F I X E D  PA N E L
PA N N E A U  L AT É R A L  P O U R  D O U C H E  V E R S U S

A B KG

8 9 3 1 0 1 0 0 70 690-710 1900 17.0

8 9 3 1 1 1 0 0 75 740-760 1900 18.0

8 9 3 1 2 1 0 0 80 960-810 1900 19.0

8 9 3 1 3 1 0 0 90 890-910 1900 21.2

Thickness
Épaisseur

White 
Blanc

8931550000
8931650000
8931750000
8931850000

8931550011
8931650011
8931750011
8931850011

Chrome
Chrome

A V A I L A B L E  C O L O U R S
C O U L E U R S  D I S P O N I B L E S

S Y M B O L S
S Y M B O L E S

S H O W E R  S C R E E N S 
A N D  E N C L O S U R E S

P A R O I S  E T  C A B I N E S 
D E  D O U C H E

9 9
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NEW WCCARE

A

B

Reversible 6mm tempered glass doors with magnetic closure. 
Chrome-plated aluminum profile.

Portes réversibles Verre trempé 6mm avec fermeture magnétique.
Profils en aluminium avec finition chrome.

N E W  W C C A R E  S P L I T  S H O W E R  D O O R S 
E N C L O S U R E

P O R T E  D E  D O U C H E  N E W  W C C A R E

A B KG

8 9 1 9 2 0 0 0 90 860 1850 28.0

8 9 1 9 1 0 0 0 120 1160 1850 35.0

Thickness
Épaisseur

S Y M B O L S
S Y M B O L E S

SHOWER  SCREENS AND ENCLOSURES
PAROIS ET CABINES DE DOUCHE

1 0 1



1 0 2
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D

C
A

E

M43
UK

M50 F50 F43
UK

M50 F50 M43
UK

B

Anti-cracking  sealing flap
Bavete anti-fissurations

Grid brushed  stainless steel
Grille Inox brossé
Plunger tube
Tube plongeur

Removable trough
Godet amovible

Channel in ABS
Caniveau ABS

CM A B C D E KG

4 9 0 7 0 70 700 92 80-120 674 50 1.8

4 9 0 8 0 80 800 92 80-120 774 50 2.0

4 9 0 9 0 90 900 92 80-120 874 50 2.1

Siphoned rail in ABS with brushed stainless steel grate, for recessed installation. 
Flow rate up to 84 liters per minute. 
Supplied with anti-cracking screen for better waterproofing. 
Height reduced, adjustable from 80mm to 120mm. 
Universal, with 7 exits to respond to the needs of different markets. 
Easy maintenance. 
In accordance with international NF EN 274 and NF EN 1253.

Caniveau siphonné en ABS avec grille en inox brossé, pour installation
encastrée. Débit à 84 litres par minute. À condition avec écran
anti-fracture pour une meilleure étanchéité. Hauteur réduite, réglable de
80mm a 120mm. Universel, avec 7 sorties pour répondre aux besoins des
différents marchés. Entretien facile.
Conformément aux règles NF EN 274 et NF EN 1253.

M E T R I C  S H O W E R  C H A N N E L
C A N I V E A U  D E  D O U C H E  M E T R I C

Reduced mobility
Mobilité Réduite

S Y M B O L S
S Y M B O L E S

METRIC
S P A R E  P A R T S  .  P I È C E S  D É TA C H É E S

1 0 3



SANSEAL MEMBRANE
S P A R E  P A R T S  .  P I È C E S  D É TA C H É E S

S A N S E A L  M E M B R A N E
M E M B R A N E  S A N S E A L

T E C H N I C A L  A N D   P R A C T I C A L  A D VA N TA G E S
AV A N TA G E S  T E C H N I Q U E S  E T  P R AT I Q U E S

M KG

4 5 0 9 0 0 0 2,3 0.2

Waterproofing band for shower trays.

Bande d’étanchéité pour receveurs de douche.

This innovative sealing band, with its multiaxial 
flexibility, ensures a watertight seal around shower 
trays, bathtubs, and other sanitary ware during 
installation.  The double-wing design securely bonds 
to both the fixture and surrounding walls and floors, 
creating a strong and leak-proof barrier.

D O U B L E - P L A N E  B A R R I E R
B A R R I È R E  D O U B L E  P L A N

Provides enhanced protection against water and air infiltration.
Offre une protection accrue contre les infiltrations d’eau et d’air.

F L E X I B L E  A N D  E L A S T I C  M AT E R I A L
M AT É R I A U  F L E X I B L E  E T  É L A S T I Q U E

Allows for easy installation and adaptation to irregular surfaces.
Permet une installation facile et une adaptation aux surfaces irrégulières.

F I B E R S  O N  B O T H  S I D E S
F I B R E S  D E S  D E U X  C Ô T É S

Ensures superior adhesion to the substrate, preventing peeling and gaps.
Garantit une adhérence supérieure au support, empêchant le pelage et les fissures.

Cette bande d’étanchéité, innovant, avec sa flexibilité 
multiaxiale, assure une étanchéité autour des 
receveurs de douche, baignoires et autres sanitaires 
lors de l’installation. Le design à double aile adhère 
solidement à la fois au sanitaire et aux murs et sols 
environnants, créant une barrière solide et étanche.

1 0 4

SA
N

IN
D

U
SA

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

SH
OW

ER
 TR

AY
S .

 R
EC

EV
EU

RS
 D

E D
OU

CH
E



WASTES

W A S T E  C O V E R 
F O R  M A R I N A  S H O W E R  T R AY S
M I R O I R  P O U R  B O N D E 

P O U R  R E C E V E U R S  D E  D O U C H E  M A R I N A

Ø 9 0  W A S T E  C O V E R 
F O R  M A R I N A  P L U S  S H O W E R  T R AY S
M I R O I R  P O U R  B O N D E  Ø 9 0 

P O U R  R E C E V E U R  D E  D O U C H E  M A R I N A  P L U S

Ø 9 0  W A S T E 
F O R  S T O N I T  S H O W E R  T R AY S
V I D A G E  Ø 9 0 

P O U R  R E C E V E U R S  D E  D O U C H E  S T O N I T

Ø 9 0  C E R A M I C  W A S T E 
F O R  S H O W E R  T R AY
V I D A G E  E N  C É R A M I Q U E  Ø 9 0 

P O U R  R E C E V E U R  D E  D O U C H E

Ø 9 0  W A S T E 
F O R  S H O W E R  T R AY
V I D A G E  Ø 9 0 

P O U R  R E C E V E U R  D E  D O U C H E

Ø 9 0  W A S T E  W I T H  M E M B R A N E 
F O R  S H O W E R  T R AY
V I D A G E  AV E C  M E M B R A N E  Ø 9 0 

P O U R  R E C E V E U R  D E  D O U C H E

KG

4 8 7 1 1 0.30

KG

4 8 7 2 6 0.13

KG

4 A 6 1 0.05

KG

4 A 5 2 0.18

KG

4 6 1 1 1 0.29

KG

4 8 5 1 1 0.40

Mirror in brushed stainless steel. Also available in white or black. In chrome or black. Compatible with shower trays with waste Ø90.

Mirror in brushed stainless steel. Also available in white or black.

In chrome.

In white, white anti-slip, grey anti-slip or black anti-slip. 
Compatible with shower trays with waste Ø90.

In chrome. Compatible with shower trays with waste Ø90.

Miroir en inox brossé. Aussi disponible en blanc ou noir. En chrome ou noir. Compatible avec receveurs de douche avec vidage Ø90.

Miroir en inox brossé.  Aussi disponible en blanc ou noir.

En chrome.

En blanc, blanc antidérapant, gris antidérapant ou noir antidérapant. 
Compatible avec receveurs de douche avec vidage Ø90

En chrome. Compatible avec receveurs de douche avec vidage Ø90.

S P A R E  P A R T S  .  P I È C E S  D É TA C H É E S
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DESIGNED FOR TRUSTBUILT FOR LONGEVITY

Nous produits sont 100% fabriqués au Portugal.
Chaque jour, nous produisons et exportons nos produits dans 
le monde entier.
Nous sommes fiers de ce que nous faisons et nous contribuons 
ainsi à améliorer la compétitivité, à créer des emplois et 
à promouvoir une économie plus durable, notamment en 
réduisant l’empreinte environnementale.

Our products are 100% made in Portugal.
We produce and export domestic products worldwide on a 
daily basis.
We are proud of what we do and, in this way, we are helping 
to improve competitiveness, create employment and foster 
a more sustainable economy, especially by reducing our 
environmental footprint.
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9-2025

Zona Industrial Aveiro Sul
Rua Augusto Marques Branco 84, 3810-783

Aveiro, Portugal
+351 234 940 250

(CHAMADA P/ A REDE FIX A NACIONAL . PORTUGUESE L ANDLINE NET WORK CALL)

sanindusa.com . sanindusa@sanindusa.com


